FALL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
ABOUT PAT
Dr. Patricia Quigley (PhD, MPH, APRN, FAAN, FAANP, FARN),
is a Nurse Consultant, Nurse Scientist, former Associate
Director and VISN 8 Patient Safety Center of Inquiry. She is
both a Clinical Nurse Specialist and a Nurse Practitioner in
Rehabilitation, and her contributions to patient safety,
nursing and rehabilitation are evident at a national level —

STRETCHER MOUNTING BRACKET
MODEL: CSM-SMB
The adjustable clamp allows it to be securely attached
to stretcher rails.
PLASTIC WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
MODEL: CSM-WMB-P
Mounts to a wall or door jamb with included adhesive
strip. Included with BC300 and BC600.
METAL WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
MODEL: CSM-WMB
Mounts to the wall with screws or Velcro strips.
1-800-235-7500  •  www.curbellmedical.com 1-800-235-7500  •  www.curbellmedical.com 14 15
SENSOR PAD ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
90 Day Transmitter 90 Day Disposable Transmitter For 14 day and 30 day cordless sensor pads CSP-TW-TX45DY
18 Month Transmitter 18 Month Transmitter for 18 month cordless sensor pads CSP-TW-TX18MO
92" Breakaway Cable Replacement Bed Pad Breakaway Cable for 18 month bed pads CSP-CC-92
34" Breakaway Cable Replacement Chair Pad Breakaway Cable for 18 month chair pads CSP-CC-34
72" Sensor Pad Extender Cable Extends Curbell sensor pad cords by six feet CSP-EC-72
To meet the needs of different patients and situations, Curbell’s sensor pads
are available in a variety of sizes and styles.
' Larger pad sizes provide more surface area for monitoring restless
patients, thus reducing nuisance alarms
' Smaller pad sizes allow for more immediate alarm notification if the
patient shifts out of normal position
' Two usable lifespans:
 • 14 and 30 day pads (short-term, single patient use)
 • 18 month pads (reusable for long-term use)
' Choose from corded and cordless depending on your monitors
LIFESPAN PAD STYLE 7" x 15" CHAIR PADS 10" x  15" CHAIR PADS 4" x  30" BED PADS 10" x  30" BED PADS
14 Day
Corded – – CSP-B14-NC4-10PK (10 pack) –
Cordless – – CSP-B14-NW4-10PK (10 pack)*
30 Day
Corded CSP-C14-NC7-10PK (10 pack) – CSP-B30-NC4-10PK (10 pack) –
Cordless Timed CSP-C14-NW7-10PK (10 pack)* – – CSP-B30-TW10-10PK (10 pack)*
18 month
Corded Timed (white) – CSP-C18MO-TC10-34/-92 – CSP-B18MO-TC10-92
Cordless Timed (white) – CSP-C18MO-TW10 – CSP-B18MO-TW10
30"